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RAYMOND GRANITE COMPANY, Inc.
THE WEST'S LARGEST DESIGNERS ANO BUILDERS Of SeeMONUMENTS and MAUSOLEUMS Pafje 43

3 POTRERO AVENUE SAN FRANCISCO TEL. MARKET 688

jtda
" Simon F (Viola) (Juda Bros) r 28.56 Wash-

ington
Judah Floyd S (Gracia L) pres Peck-Judah Co

r 148 21st Av
" Gardner r 259 11th Av
Gelston C (Mildred) elk r 244 Cabrillo

" Henry R r 1249 Pine
" Moses (Grace) (Fraser Wire Co) r 3412

Gearv
" Sarah E (wid Chester) r 2.59 11th Av

Jnday Floyd D salsn r 753 8th Av
* Merton H hlpr r 7.53 8th Av
" Orlando H (Cora) foremn r 753 8th Av

Judd Beatrice decorator 116 Maiden Lane
" Frank niach r 1329 Florida
" Jesse E (Lillian, lab r 522 Fell
" John F (Anna I r 1329 Florida
" Jos W with SO Co r 2018 Hyde
" Ida J (wid Cornelius) r 1296 9th Av
" Mary A (wid Geo P) r 645 Clayton
Xorris A (Virginia) r 49 Park Hill Av

" Olive D Mrs with S F Cham of Com r 17.53
Washington

Thos elk r 995 Folsom
" Wllber (Helen) sec YMCA r 273 5th Av

Judell Adolph (Mabel) sec-treas H L Judell &
Co r 165 Jordan Av

• Emil (Edith) v-pres H L Judell & Co r 244
16th Av

Herman L (H L Judell & Co) r 244 16th Av
JUDELL H L & CO (H L Emil and Adolph

Judell) wholesale cigars cigarettes etc
334-336 Sacramento tel Douglas 1375

" Malvine I phys 334 Sacramento
Juden Francis W (Frida) pipeftr r 15 Leese Av
Judge Austin V (Lolita) farmer r 2949 Pacific

Av
" Bernard J (Rose) police r 1894 Turk
" Bessie C elk Assoc Oil Co r 775 Post
" Elton B elk r 1894 Turk
Eugene J elk r 1894 Turk
Evelyn steno r 775 Post

" Fredk B (Beth) garage 595 Valencia r 1347
Lincoln Way

" Harry H firemn r 169 Yukon
" Hugh real est r 169 Yukon
" Irene acct Wm Cavalier & Co r Berkeley
" John r 3812 California
Julia (wid Frank) r301 Raymond Av

JUDGE J W rep The Lake Erie Bolt & Nut Co
300 Call Bldg tel Sutter 0087 r Burlingame

" Leo R (Alice) (Judge & Meder) r 549 Grafton
Av

" Martin Jr (Martin Judge Jr & Co) r Fair-
mont Hotel

JUDGE MARTIN JR & CO (Martin Judge Jr
John Parrott Wm G Parrott) bonds and
stocks American Nat Bank Bldg 485 Cali-
fornia tel Douglas 5034

" Mary E (wid E F) r 1936 Leavenworth
Nora A elk r 1086 Post

" Patk (Agnes) farmer r 3812 California
" Patk (Margaret) cementwkr r 2571 Post
" Thos H r 1086 Post
" (weekly) Leslie-Judge Co pub Pacific Bldg
" W Elliott maps 24 California r 1501 Leaven-

worth
u Walter V contr r 675 Ash
" Wm salsn M Friedman & Co r 951 Eddy
" Wm G bkpr Hibernia Sav & Loan Soc r 1936

Leavenworth
" & Meder (L R Judge W J Meder) bakery

1058 Capitol Av
Judice A mach r 280 Gates

" Jos P (Zulma) grocer r 340 Anza
Judkins Calvert (Elizabeth) elk T C Judkins r

132 Yerba Buena
JUDKINS T C atty-at-law 826-830 Mills Bldg

tel Douglas 2684 r Berkeley
" Van Ness r 1175 O'Farrell

Judnich Anton (Ursula) (Judnich Bros) r 2001
17th

u Bros restaurant 2001 17th
' Frank (Mary A) molder r 704 Vermont
" M soft drinks 594 San Bruno Av
" Matthew (Katerina) lab r609 San Bruno Av
" Matthew D (Johanna) lab r 544 Vermont
" Stephen (Sophie) (Judnich Bros) r 2001 17th

Juds Henry A (Anne) elk SP Co r 26 Hamburg
Judson Alfred elk r 2007 California

" Almira A artist r 123 Edgewood Av
" Anita A tchr Puh School r 1281 45th
" Anna r 2440 California
" Chester W r 2 105 Buchanan
" Clarence H eng PT&T Co r Palo Alto
" Ella A (wid Henry C) r 3398 Washington
* Estate Co 465 California

JUDSON
Frank W (May) foremn r 25S 16th Av
Fredk W asst cashr United Bank & Trust Co

r Oakland
" Freight Forwarding Co 64 Pine
Henry C Mrs r 3398 Washington

JUDSON MFG. COMPANY
H E Bothin pres, W T Summers v-
pres, C J Maas gen mgr R B Girdwood
sec, mfrs of open hearth, steel ingots,
bars, plates, small shapes, forgings,
foundry and structural work, steel
and steel castings, 819-823 Folsom
tel Sutter 6820, works Emeryville.
Oakland

u Marian nurse r 255 16th Av
" Paul K (Florence K) ins r 382 Santa Paula

Av
" Robt B elk r 1443 47th Av

Russell H r 1234 Jones
" Susan A (wid ChBS C) r 3636 Clay
• Wm M (Lillian) elk r 744 Treat Av

Judwig shipper r 87 Banks
Judy Henrietta <i iwid Oscar) opr WU Tel Co

r 1634 Haight
" Howard A atty Crocker Bldg r 1652 Tavlor

JUE DAVID F & CO wholesale packers of
Chinese Red Triangle Noodles 1117-1119
Stockton tel China 763

Juel Adolph O (Clara) det sergt Police r 2630
Market

• Dorothy I steno r 2630 Market
• Edith M steno r 2630 Market

Juell Fred (Ingrid) dept mgr Geo A Moore & Co
r 824 Camino Del Mar

Juergens John r 975 Harrison
" Wm E (May) agt Swayne & Hoyt r 720

ElizabethWm H (Federated Emp Agcy) r 141 Eddy
JUERGENSEN see Jorgensen and Jurgen-

sen
" Elmer C drftsmn PT&T Co r Oakland
" Orrin elk SP Co r Oakland

Jugo Jos M teller Mission Branch Anglo-Cal
Trust Co r 1 100 Dolores

Juhl Andrew J chiropractor r 754 Haight
" Jesse P (Ethel) optician 27 7th r 1533 Larkin
" Thos J r 556 California
" Valeska S chiropractor r 754 Haight

Juillerat Adolphe sec Swiss Relief Soc r Berkeley
" Frederic L asst supt Bradstreet Co r 85

Harlow
Juilly Geo H (Bertha) phys 133 Gearv r 646

11th Av
Juinti Helen L elk r 2871 24th

• J mach r 2871 24th
Jukkala Stella steno Wells Fargo Nev Nat Bank

r Berkeley
Jula Melaine (wid Innocinzia) r 2104 Leaven-

worth
Jules Irene milliner 444 Powell
JULIAN see Jullien

" Carmen designer J Ulrich r 608 O'Farrell
• Chas (Emma R) (Watts Apts) r 1117 Geary
E mech r 910 Geary

" E A gen mgr Goldfield Cons Mines Exp] Co
r Oakland

" Edw A (Caroline C) acct Aetna Ins Co r 716
Clavton

' Fedora elk WP RR r 780 Post
" Wm A (Bertha) stonectr r 38 Ord

Juliano Anthony shoemkr r 506 Vallejo
" Salvatore (Mary) (Gilbert Shoe Repg Co)

r 567 Green
" Thos (Maricich) lab r 1963 Tavlor

Julien Edw C (Martha) atty Hearst Bldg r 1304
Hyde

" "E L whsemn r 161 Leavenworth
" Guizard (Carleton Hotel) r 274 4th
" Katherine r 150 Franklin
" Wm plastr r 4632 18th

Julier Georgia M (wid Frank) r 1926 Bush
Juliette Apartments 417 Fulton

" Apartments 1750 Washington
Julihn Erie G A salsn r 90S Post
Julin Gustaf A (Jorgine) ironwkr r 224 Grand

View Av
" John W (Sophie) mar firemn r 432 Ptcksburg

Julius Carl waiter r 144 O'Farrell
Jos (Mav) grocer 8800 17th r37til 17th

" Laura r 3761 17tl)

Jullien August F (Ruby) bottler r 353 Hanover
JULLIEN see Julian
Jump Terry R (Genevieve) bkpr r 304 33d \\

Junca Marie typist SI' Co r Alameda
Jimck Anita C with Dept of Pub Health r 3696

17th

See Page 95

PACIFIC FOUNDRY COMPANY
18th and Harrison Sts.

See Page 50

916

Phone Mission 1105


